
Name Email Phone Form Pay

Marc Archambault marc.archambault08@gmail.com 860-933-7929 x x

Mark Aschenbach markaschenbach24@gmail.com 860-753-2686 x x

Bob Baldino baldinobob@yahoo.com 860-315-2228 x x

Aimee Belisle tejaae@yahoo.com 401-578-0620 x x

Lionel Billings LB2525@mac.com 860-617-4359 x x

Christie Clark ccdeary@gmail.com 860-377-0259 x x

Peter DeArmond peterdearmond45@icloud.com 860-753-1372 x x

Bob Deluca bdeluca@claengineers.com 860-334-4207 x x

Rebecca DiVirgilio beccadivi@yahoo.com 774-277-0055 x x

Marshall Eaton meaton1952@icloud.com 860-426-3651 x x

Illyne Ferris illyneferris@gmail.com 8608105491 x x

David Fontaine pokerplayer19632021@gmail.com 860-334-1238 x x

Jeannine Fournier richjeannine2031@gmail.com 860-428-0102 x x

Ken Greene greene0508@gmail.com 860-377-8325 x x

Maria Greene mgreene0414@gmail.com 860-377-9329 x x

David Hagan davidhagan01@gmail.com 860-377-7315 x x

Cecile Lee leececile@hotmail.com 860-377-9263 x x

Christine LeMay christine_lemay@msn.com 5083202137 x x

John Lupien jjlupien@gmail.com 860-383-9246 x x

Raymond Moher raymondmoher@yahoo.com 508-277-4198 x x

Jeff Page pagestree@charter.net 860-428-9570 x x

Cynthia Sachs cynthiasachs54@gmail.com 508-736-5614 x x

Don Stockdale mstockdale1@charter.net 508-864-9455 x x

Gil Teja gteja14@yahoo.com 401-374-2206 x x

Lea Therrien lea0752@gmail.com 860-655-8458 x x

Ruth Trahan ruth.trahan@hotmail.com 774-230-6136 x x

Bonnie Fife bonniefife8@gmail.com 508-410-3897 x x

Ray Vigeant rjvigeant@snet.com 860-604-7401 x x
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